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5%
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37%

33%

0%

72%
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48%

87%

61%
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67%

100%

68%

Central Gov’t Local Gov’t NHS

Framework name Percentage of call-offs
awarded to SMEs

Average
call-off value

0920 Building
Construction
Consultancy

RM6179 Legal
Services Framework

Managing Consultancy
and Professional
Services

Fusion21 Consultants
Framework

Consultancy & Skilled
Persons Framework

DEFRA Group
Consultancy Framework

Audit & Assurance
Services Framework
(Y23030)

Consultancy and
Advisory Services
for Health

Consultancy frameworks to watch in 2025 (May 2025)

Top buyer, by 
volume of call-offs

London Ambulance
Service NHS Trust

University of
Strathclyde

Financial Conduct
Agency

Nottinghamshire
County Council

MOD

Frimley Health
NHS Foundation
Trust

DEFRA

Leicestershire
County Council

£392k

£126k

£419k

£532k

£1.08m

£294k

£201k

£234k

Well suited for:

Firms targeting
the NHS

Firms targeting
Scottish buyers

Firms targeting
Central Gov’t

Large firms targeting
Local Gov’t

Large firms targeting
Central Gov’t

Firms targeting the
NHS

Large firms targeting
Central Gov’t

Firms targeting
Local Gov’t

Next steps:

Not yet known. Set an alert
for the next framework
iteration in Tussell.

Not yet known. Set an alert
for the next framework
iteration in Tussell.

Not yet known. Set an alert
for the next framework
iteration in Tussell.

Not yet known. Set an alert
for the next framework
iteration in Tussell.

Not yet known. Set an alert
for the next framework
iteration in Tussell.

Not yet known. Set an alert
for the next framework
iteration in Tussell.

Not yet known. Set an alert
for the next framework
iteration in Tussell.

A Future Opportunity
notice was published in
2024. Keep an eye out for a
tender notice in Tussell.

Percentage of call-offs
awarded to top buyer type

Housing Association Education

Book a Tussell demo

With over 5,000 live public sector frameworks, knowing where to focus is crucial.  This short report draws on Tussell’s unrivalled framework intelligence to spotlight 8 of these 5,000
frameworks that were used by the public sector last year.

Curious about the value and volume of call-offs from each of these frameworks? Book a chat with the Tussell team to get the full picture and build out your 2025 frameworks action plan.

Blue Light

https://www.tussell.com/english-devolution-report-2025
https://www.tussell.com/?utm_campaign=Top%20SME%20Frameworks%20PDF%20-%20Feb%202024&utm_source=Top%20SME%20Frameworks%20PDF%20-%20Feb%202024&utm_content=Tussell%20Home
https://www.tussell.com/tussell-demo?utm_campaign=12972927-English%20Devolution&utm_source=Devolution%20Report
https://www.tussell.com/public-sector-framework-demo?utm_campaign=13465733-Top%20Frameworks%20May%202025&utm_source=Frameworks%20May%202025%20PDF


Use Frameworks Finder to see all the live
frameworks and Dynamic Markets in your
sector, in seconds;

Use the Framework Usage Tab 
to see how many contracts went through
your market's key frameworks;

Then, use the Framework Analysis Module
to find specific call-offs, who won them, and
which buyers awarded them.

What does this all mean?

Book a demo

Finding the right frameworks for your business - it's as easy as 1, 2, 3.

£36.2bn worth of public contracts went through framework agreements in FY24/25. If you're not on the right frameworks, you're missing out on millions in new deals.

There are hundreds of live public sector consultancy frameworks, but only a fraction are actively used by your target accounts. Until now, uncovering which ones
matter most has been guesswork.

With this curated list of live consultancy frameworks, you can start building a focused pipeline of opportunities - and identify the frameworks you need to be on
to win more public sector business.

Curious about the value and volume of call-offs from each one? And want to discover which frameworks your target accounts are using?

Book a Tussell demo to get the full picture - including real-time insights into the top-performing frameworks in your market, and a ready-made list of DPSs and
dynamic markets you can join today.

Trusted by:
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