tussell

Consultancy frameworks to watch in 2025 (May 2025)

With over 5,000 live public sector frameworks, knowing where to focus is crucial. This short report draws on Tussell's unrivalled framework intelligence to spotlight 8 of these 5,000 frameworks that were used by the public sector last year.

Curious about the value and volume of call-offs from each of these frameworks? Book a chat with the Tussell team to get the full picture and build out your 2025 frameworks action plan.

Framework name	<u>Average</u> call-off value	Percentage of call-offs awarded to SMEs	Percentage of call- awarded to top buy		<u>Top buyer, by</u> volume of call-offs	Well suited for:	Next steps:
Consultancy and Advisory Services for Health	£392k	72%	6	68%	London Ambulance Service NHS Trust	Firms targeting the NHS	Not yet known. Set an alert for the next framework iteration in Tussell.
0920 Building Construction Consultancy	£126k	66%	%	48%	University of Strathclyde	Firms targeting Scottish buyers	Not yet known. Set an alert for the next framework iteration in Tussell.
Consultancy & Skilled Persons Framework	£419k	37%	6	93%	Financial Conduct Agency	Firms targeting Central Gov't	Not yet known. Set an alert for the next framework iteration in Tussell.
Managing Consultancy and Professional Services	£532k	5%		61%	Nottinghamshire County Council	Large firms targeting Local Gov't	Not yet known. Set an alert for the next framework iteration in Tussell.
RM6179 Legal Services Framework	£1.08m	5%		87%	MOD	Large firms targeting Central Gov't	Not yet known. Set an alert for the next framework iteration in Tussell.
Audit & Assurance Services Framework (Y23030)	£294k	339	6	67%	Frimley Health NHS Foundation Trust	Firms targeting the NHS	Not yet known. Set an alert for the next framework iteration in Tussell.
DEFRA Group Consultancy Framewor	£201k k	0%		100%	DEFRA	Large firms targeting Central Gov't	Not yet known. Set an alert for the next framework iteration in Tussell.
Fusion21 Consultants Framework Central Gov't	£234k ocal Gov't ■ N	HS Housing Associatio		71% Blue Lig	Leicestershire County Council ht	Firms targeting Local Gov't	A Future Opportunity notice was published in 2024. Keep an eye out for a tender notice in Tussell.

Book a Tussell demo



There are hundreds of live public sector consultancy frameworks, but only a fraction are actively used by your target accounts. Until now, uncovering which ones matter most has been guesswork.

With this curated list of live consultancy frameworks, you can start building a focused pipeline of opportunities - and identify the frameworks you need to be on to win more public sector business.

Curious about the value and volume of call-offs from each one? And want to discover which frameworks your target accounts are using?

Book a Tussell demo to get the full picture - including real-time insights into the top-performing frameworks in your market, and a ready-made list of DPSs and dynamic markets you can join today.

Finding the right <u>frameworks</u> for your business - it's as easy as 1, 2, 3.

£36.2bn worth of public contracts went through framework agreements in FY24/25. If you're not on the right frameworks, you're missing out on millions in new deals.

